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*Map providing internal Representation Review boundaries as gazetted December 2021 which took effect November 2022. 



North Ward

Cr Jason Nelson

0409 875 499
jason.nelson@prospect.sa.gov.au

Cr Thuy Nguyen

0413 499 109
thuy.nguyen@prospect.sa.gov.au

Central Ward

Cr Alison De Backer

0423 114 170
alison.debacker@prospect.sa.gov.au

Cr Mark Groote

0401 717 491
mark.groote@prospect.sa.gov.au

West Ward

Cr Kristina Barnett

0408 822 923
kristina.barnett@prospect.sa.gov.au

Cr Trinh Nguyen

0422 755 995
trinh.nguyen@prospect.sa.gov.au

East Ward

Cr Lillian Hollitt

0411 556 471
lillian.hollitt@prospect.sa.gov.au

Cr Mark Standen

0408 826 151
mark.standen@prospect.sa.gov.au

Elected Members
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